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NAME COMPANY/ADDRESS PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Richard Hill FAA Technical Center 

Fire Safety Section 
AAR-422, Bldg. 287 
Atlantic City Int’l Arpt, 
NJ 08405, USA 

609-485-5997 609-646-5229 Richard.Hill@tc.faa.gov 

April Horner FAA Technical Center 
Fire Safety Section 
AAR-422, Bldg. 287 
Atlantic City Int’l Arpt, 
NJ 08405, USA 

609-485-4471 609-646-5229 April.CTR.Horner@tc.faa.go
v 

Tim Marker FAA Technical Center 
Fire Safety Section 
AAR-422, Bldg. 275 
Atlantic City Int’l Arpt, 
NJ 08405, USA 

609-485-6582 609-485-5580 Tim.Marker@tc.faa.gov 

Pat Cahill FAA Technical Center 
Fire Safety Section 
AAR-422, Bldg. 203 
Atlantic City Int’l Arpt, 
NJ 08405, USA 

609-485-6571 609-646-5229 Patricia.Cahill@tc.faa.gov 

Jeff Gardlin FAA Transport Standards 
Staff  ANM-115 
1601 Lind Avenue S.W. 
Renton, WA 98055 

425-227-2136 425-227-1149 jeff.gardlin@faa.gov 

Darren C. Dodd Darchem Flare 
Stillington 
Stockton-on-Tees 
Cleveland, TS21 1LB 
England 

44 1 740 632 
780 

44 1 740 632 
915 

darrendodd@darchem.co.uk 

Claude Lewis Transport Canada  
Tower C, Place de Ville 
330 Sparks Street 
Ottawa, Ontario Canada 

613-990-5906 613-996-9178 lewisc@tc.gc.ca 
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NAME COMPANY/ADDRESS PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Ray Cherry Civil Aviation Authority 
Aviation House 
Gatwick Airport South 
West Sussex, RH6 0YR 
England 

44 1 293 573 
347 

44 1 293 573 
981 

Ray.Cherry@srg.caa.co.uk 

Peter Busch EADS Airbus 
Huenefeld sh. 1-5 
Dep. EVK 
28199 Bremen, Germany 

49 421 538 
4295 

49 421 538 
4852 

heinz-
peter.busch@airbus.dasa.de 

Ingo Weichert EADS Airbus 
Kreetslag 10 
21 129 Hamburg 
Germany 

49 40 43 
75624 

49 40 743 
72002 

ingo.weichert@airbus.dasa.de 

Chris Harrington Hexcel Composites 
Duxford, Cambridge 
CB2 4Q0 
United Kingdom 

44 1223 838 
285 

44 1223 838 
912 

Chris.Harrington@hexcel-
ev.com 

Jim Davis Accufleet 
777 Benmar, Suite 450 
Houston, TX 77060 

281-999-8800 281-999-9066 JDAVIS@Accufleet.com 

Dan Trahan Inspec Foams 
101 E. Park Blvd., Ste. 
201 
Plano, TX 75074 

972-461-8029 972-516-0624 dan.trahan.inspecusa.com 
 

Eric Ritter Textech Industries 
105 N. Main Street 
PO Box 8 
N. Monmouth, ME 
04265 

207-933-4404 207-933-9266 RITTERE@CTEL.NET 
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NAME COMPANY/ADDRESS PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Pat Ryan Thales Avionics 
In-Flight Systems 
17481 Red Hill Avenue 
Irvine, CA 92614-5630 

949-862-8436 949-261-0196 patrick.ryan@thales-ifs.com 

Khang Tran The Mexmil Company 
2865 S. Pullman Street 
Santa Ana, CA 92705 

949-250-4999 949-250-4555 khang.tran@mexmil.co 

Martin Rau 3M Germany 
Carl-Schurz str1 
41453 Neuss, Germany 

49 2131 
142811 

49 2131 
143098 

martinrau@mmm.com 

Tom Tompkins 3M 
Bldg. 207-15-23 
St. Paul, MN 55125 

651-736-3250 651-733-0221 TLTompkins@mmm.com 

Bernd Albert Lufthansa Technik 
Rhein-Main Airport 
60546 Frankfurt, 
Germany 

49 69 696 
89411 

49 69 696 
89490 

bernd.albert@LHT.DLH.DE 

John Brooks International Aero Inc. 
11817 Westar Lane 
Burlington, WA 

360-757-2376 360-757-4841 jbrooks@pyrogen.com 

Jim Clyne Orcon Corporation 
14040 NE 8th Street 
Suite 221 
Bellevue, WA 98007 

425-401-9350 425-401-9350 jwclynejr@msn.com 
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NAME COMPANY/ADDRESS PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Sherman Smith Orcon Corporation 
1570 Atlantic Street 
Union City, CA 94587 

510-489-8100 510-489-7674 Sherm.Smith@Orcon.com 

Terry Hill DuPont Company 
2106 222 Pl. NE 
Sammamish, WA 98074 

425-868-0662 425-868-8170 Terence.M.Hill@USA.DuPon
t.com 

George Danker Akro Fireguard 
9001 Rosehill 
Lenexa, KS 66215 

913-888-7172 913-888-7372 george@akrofire.com 

Becky Wulliman Johns Manville 
717 17th Avenue 
Denver, CO 80202 

303-978-3941 303-978-2746 wulliman@jm.com 

Steven Morgan Boeing 
Boeing Company 
PO Box 3707 MC OR-
LR 
Seattle, WA 98124-2207 

425-266-9949 425-266-9979 steven.w.morgan@boeing.co
m 

Carole Kagiyama Johns Manville 
PO Box 5108 
Denver, CO 80217-5108 

303-978-3503 303-978-2746 kagiyama@jm.com 

Wolfgang 
Mrgenroth 

Luftfahrt-Bundesamt 
Heimann Blenk str.26 
D-28108 Braunschweig 
Germany 

49 1 531 2355 
446 

49 1 531 2355 
720 

wolfgang.morgenroth@lba.de 

Rob Ayerst Senior Aerospace BWT 
London Road 
Macclesfield, Cheshire 
SK10 4NJ United 
Kingdom 

44 1 625 870 
757 

44 1 625 879 
472 

rayerst@bwt.co.uk 

Tim Wright Senior Aerospace BWT 
London Road 
Macclesfield, Cheshire 
SK10 4NJ United 
Kingdom 

44 1 625 870 
752 

44 1 625 870 
472 

twright@bwt.co.uk 

NAME COMPANY/ADDRESS PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Neil Witten Zotefoams PLC 

675, Mitcham Road 
Croydon, Surrey 
CR93 AL United 
Kingdom 

44 208 664 
1600 

44 208 664 
1666 

nw@zotefoams.com 

Heiko Nussel Lanthal Textiles 
Dorfgasse 5 
CH-4901 Langenthal 

41 62 916 
7207 

41 62 923 25 
32 

heiko.nuessel@lantal.ch 
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Switzerland 
Jim Rose Facile Inc. 

185 6th Avenue 
Paterson, NJ 07509 

973-225-5183 973-684-6630 jrose@facilegroup.com 

Jack Williams Johns Manville 
 

      

Bob Wakefield Roehm Ltd 
Suite 23, Challege House 
Sherwood Drive 
Blethlay, Milton Keynes 
United Kingdom 

44 1 908 626 
200 

44 1 908 626 
209 

bob_wakefield@roehm.com 

Sean Gregory Fire Test Technology 
Hurley House 
East Grinstead 
Sussex, United Kingdom 

44 1 542 323 
600 

44 1 742 323 
608 

ftt@dial.piper.com 

David Hird BTTG  
Wilk House 
West Park Ring Road 
Lizrds 
L516 6QL, England 

44 1 132 591 
999 

44 1 132 780 
306 

david.hird@bttg.co.uk 
 

Thomas Zysk Boeing Company 
PO Box AMF 757 
MC W1-40 
Spokane, WA 89203 

509-623-8556 509-623-8555 thomas.zysk@pss.boeing.com 

     
     
Randy Smith Boeing 

PO Box 3707 
Seattle, WA 98124 

425-234-0014 425-237-2457 randall.s.smith@boeing.com 
 

Barbara Lord 
MacLean 

Boeing 
PO Box 3707, MS 73-40 
Seattle, WA 98124 

425-237-8246 425-237-0052 barbara.maclean@pss.boeing.
com 

Jim Peterson Boeing 
PO Box 2707, MS: 73-48 
Seattle, WA 98124 

425-237-8243 425-237-0052 james.m.peterson@boeing.co
m 

John Heath Aim Aviation 
Jecco House 
Boscombe Grove Road 
Bournemouth, Dorset 
BH1 4PD, United 
Kingdom 

44 1 202 397 
388 

44 1 202 303 
968 

jheath@aim-aviation.co.uk 
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Detlef Bumann Roehm GmbH 
Kirschenallee 
D-64293 Darmstadt 
Germany 

49 6151 18 
3697 

49 6151 18 
3689 

detlef_bumann@roehm.com 

Dale Onderak Schneller, Inc. 
6019 Powdermill Road 
Kent, OH 44240 

330-673-6063 
ext. 1-360 

330-673-6374 donderak@schneller.com 

John Raybould Darchem Flare 
Stillington 
Stockton-on-Tees, UK 

44 1 740 630 
461 

 johnraybould@darchem.co.uk 

Mark Snell Darchem Flare 
Stillington, 
Stockton-on-Tees, UK 

44 1 740 630 
461 

 marksnell@darchem.co.uk 

Vincent Buffard Jehier 
BP 29 
Route de Saint Lezin 
49120 Chemille, France 

33 241 64 
5400 

33 241 645 
401 

vincent.buffard@jehier.fr 

Jacques Maillard Jehier 
BP 29, Rte. de Saint 
Lezin 
49120 Chemille, France 

33 241 645 
400 

33 241 645 
401 

jacques.maillard@jehier.fr 

Tim Owen Dalton Lucerne 
The Hemstead Farm 
Pottshrigley, 
Macclesfield 
Cheshire, SK10 SRV, 
UK 

44 1 625 572 
381 

 timowen.marketing@virgin.net 

M Joyce Dalton Dalton Lucerne 
The Hemstead Farm 
Pottshrigley, 
Macclesfield 
Cheshire, SK10 SRV, 
UK 

44 1 625 572 
381 

  

P. Ireland University of Oxford 
Dept. Engineering 
Science 
Parks Road, Oxford 
OX13PJ, United 
Kingdom 

44 1 865 288 
776 

44 1 865 288 
796 

peter.ireland@eng.ox.ac.uk 

Andrew Neely University of Oxford 
Dept. Engineering 
Science 
Parks Road, Oxford 
OX13PJ, United 
Kingdom 

44 1 865 288 
727 

44 1 865 288 
756 

andrew.neely@eng.ox.ac.uk 
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Sohail Alizadeh WS Atkins Consultants 
Ltd. 
Woodcote Grove 
Ashley Road 
Epsom, Surrey KT18584 

44 1 372 726 
140 
ext. 4523 

44 1 372 740 
055 

sohail.alizadeh@wsatkins.com 

Jean-Francois 
Petit 

Airbus 
1, Rond Point  
Maurice Bellonte 
31707, Blagnac, France 

33 5 64 93 38 
38 

33 5 64 93 
3155 

jean-francois.petit@airbus.fr 

Spyridon 
Cacoutis 

Bombardier Aerospace 
123 Garratt Blvd. 
Toronto, Ontario 
Canda M3K 1Y5 

416-375-4151 416-375-3817 scacoutis@dehavilland.ca 

Tobin Enz Kaneka High Tech 
13161 Fern Avenue, NW 
Hartville, OH 44632 

330-877-2578 330-877-9087 tenz@kanekatexas.com 

Fredrik van de 
Velde 

Kaneka High Tech 
Mat’ls 
Triomfusan 173 
1160 Brussels, Belgium 

32 2 663 0170 32 2 675 22 
68 

fvandervelde@kanekatexas.com 

David Shields Lamart Corporation 
16 Richmond Street 
Clifton, NJ 07015 

973-772-6262 973-772-3673 das@lamartcorp.com 

Yery A. 
Mendoza 

DuPont de Nemours 
2, Ch. Du Pavillion 
B.P. 50 
CH-1218 GD-Saconnex 
Switzerland 

41 22 717 
5201 

41 22 717 
6218 

Yery.A.Mendoza@CHE.DuPont
.com 

Mark McAlees DuPont Company 
Rt. 23 S. & DuPont 
Circleville, OH 43113 

740-474-0725 740-474-0680 Mark.McAlees@USA.DuPont.c
om 

John Edinger Dupont 
Nomex Business Center 
5401 Jefferson Davis 
Hwy. 
Richmond, VA 23284 

804-383-6088 804-383-2009 John.M.Edinger@USA.DuPont.
com 

Dave Indyke The Mexmil Company 
2865 S. Pullman Street 
Santa Ana, CA 92705 

949-250-4999 949-250-4556 david.indyke@mexmil.com 

Pat Cahill FAA Technical Center 
Fire Safety Section, 
Bld.203 
AAR-422 
Atlantic City Int’l 
Airport, 

609-485-6571 609-646-5229 Patricia.Cahill@tc.faa.gov 
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NJ 08405 
Richard Hill FAATC 

Fire Safety Section, 
Bld.287 
AAR-422 
Atlantic City Int’l 
Airport, 
NJ 08405 

609-485-5997 609-646-5229 Richard.Hill@tc.faa.gov 

Benjamin 
Lazorthes 

EADS Airbus 
Route de Bayonne 
31060 Toulouse, France 

33 5 61 93 00 
54 

33 5 61 81 04 
95 

benjamin.lazorthes@airbus-
aeromatra.com 

Jason Rathbun Schneller, Inc. 
6019 Powdermill Road 
Kent, OH 44240 

330-673-6063 
ext. 1-357 

330-673-6374 jrathbun@schneller.com 

Peter Short British Airways 
C3, TBA (S343) 
PO Box 10, London-
Heathrow, Houslow, 
Middlesex, TW6 ZJA, 
UK 

44 2 208 513 
3710 

44 2 208 513 
3710 

peter.j.short@britishairways.com 
 
 
 

 
 
 


